Parts and Repair Kits TAG:

001661-45 Index Buttom

Architect/Engineering Specifications:

Red nylon index button (hot).

Job Name
Model Specified Quantity
Variations Specified
Date
®9/16“ 1/16"
[14mm] [2mm]
7/16"
[11mm]
®3/16"
[5mm]
3/16"
[5mm]

Features & Benefits: Product Compliance:

* Red nylon index button (hot)

« N/A
* Material: Nylon

Warranty: One Year (Limited)

Performance Data:

« N/A
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